7112124, 11:37 AM

Open Scoreboard - Teamworks June Splashdown

NADD | Scoreboard

THIS REPORT IS INFORMATIONAL ONLY. Dogs listed below are ranked based on their best score for each individual
splash. You can click a name to view more information about a dog, or click on a breed to view the breed rankings report. Tie-
breaking: the lesser score may be used to break a tie, otherwise dogs may share a rank when both scores tie.

Splash #1 - Distance Jump (Open)

Division | Place ID # Call Qualifiers | Breed Owner Score | Score Best
Name 1 2
Master 1 13601 | Moses Saluki Brandie Hudecek 22'3 | 22'4 | 22'4
Master 2 26885 Kimber . GSP Amanda Rodieck 19'1 22'2 | 22'2
Master 3 26039 Flicker Mudi Heather Clarkson 2007 | 18'11 | 20'7
Master 4 18334 Duck : AllAmerican Vanessa Ogint 20'6 20'6 | 20'6
Senior 1 34980 Emma OTHER-Mixed Sharon Kucyk 19'4 | 18'10 | 19'4
Senior 2 | 27145 | Taki @@ - | Toller Christie Canfield 182 | 189 189
Senior 3 30820 Siren . OTHER-Mixed Jennifer Rouse 18'2 17'1 18'2
Senior 4 27225 Mora Poodle Emily Carabello 18" 1 14'0 | 18'1
Senior 5 20258 Peregrine Aussie Vanessa Ogint 16'3 14'2 | 16'3
Senior 6 26365 Daisy - Lab Debra Moorman 16'1 13'9 | 16'1
Senior 7 32805 Frisky EN Cocker Span Bonnie Taylor 15'10 = 15'4 | 15'10
Senior 8 35838 Ozzy Golden Kim Woodward 14' 2 15'3 | 15'3
Junior 1 26038 Junco Mudi Heather Clarkson 12'2 13'2 | 13'2
Junior 2 29669 Alba : AllAmerican Ashley Jacobson 10'2 12'4 | 12'4

https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Event/scoreboard/eventid/4601/type/DJ/class/open/mode/print


https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Event/listDogsBySplash/eventid/4601/splashid/42820
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/13601
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/139/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/13601
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/26885
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/77/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/26885
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/26039
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/111/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/26039
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/18334
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/5/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/18334
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/34980
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/116/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/34980
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/27145
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/114/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/27145
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/30820
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/116/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/30820
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/27225
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/128/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/27225
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/20258
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/14/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/20258
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/26365
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/26365
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/32805
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/67/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/32805
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/35838
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/80/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/35838
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/26038
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/111/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/26038
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/29669
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/5/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/29669
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Splash #2 - Distance Jump (Open)

Division
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Senior
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Senior
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Senior

Senior
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Place

10

11

ID #

14986

13601

26885

26039

20437

34980

27145

18334

32805

30820

27225

26365

31857

20258

35838

Call
Name

Connor
Moses
Kimber
Flicker
Chori'
Emma
Taki
Duck
Frisky
Siren
Mora
Daisy
Daria
Peregrine

Ozzy

Qualifiers

Qualifiers

00,0,
.
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Breed

Cattle Dog

Breed

Chessie
Saluki

GSP

Mudi

Chessie
OTHER-Mixed
Toller
AllAmerican
EN Cocker Span
OTHER-Mixed
Poodle

Lab

Dutch Shep
Aussie

Golden

https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Event/scoreboard/eventid/4601/type/DJ/class/open/mode/print

Owner

Holly Stewart

Owner

Stephanie Roberson-Thomas
Brandie Hudecek

Amanda Rodieck

Heather Clarkson

Stephanie Roberson-Thomas
Sharon Kucyk

Christie Canfield

Vanessa Ogint

Bonnie Taylor

Jennifer Rouse

Emily Carabello

Debra Moorman

Ashley Jacobson

Vanessa Ogint

Kim Woodward

Score
1

10" 11

Score
1

21'3

22'7

20'3

19'6

19'3

18'2

18'2

18'1

17'7

Score
2

10'2

Score
2

23"1

18'4

17'6

19'3

18'4

17'0

17'5

16'4

17" 4

17'2

15"1

16'2

16'2

Best

10" 11

Best

23'1

22'7

21'0

20'3

19'6

19'3

18'4

18'2

18'1

177

17' 4

17' 2

16'6

16' 2

16' 2

211


https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/36424
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/12/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/36424
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Event/listDogsBySplash/eventid/4601/splashid/42821
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/14986
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/50/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/14986
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/13601
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/139/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/13601
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/26885
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/77/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/26885
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/26039
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/111/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/26039
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/20437
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/50/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/20437
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/34980
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/116/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/34980
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/27145
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/114/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/27145
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/18334
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/5/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/18334
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/32805
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/67/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/32805
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/30820
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/116/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/30820
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/27225
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/128/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/27225
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/26365
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/26365
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/31857
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/66/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/31857
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/20258
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/14/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/20258
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/35838
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/80/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/35838
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Division
Junior
Junior

Junior

Place

ID #

26038

36424

29669

Call
Name

Junco
Lux

Alba

Splash #3 - Distance Jump (Open)

Division
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior

Junior

Place

1

ID #

14986

20437

34980

25356

26039

26365

35416

18334

32805

27225

35838

35707

20258

Call
Name

Connor
Chori'
Emma
Medic
Flicker
Daisy
Purps
Duck
Frisky
Mora
Ozzy
Dublin

Peregrine

Qualifiers

Qualifiers

OO0
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Breed
Mudi
Cattle Dog

AllAmerican

Breed

Chessie
Chessie
OTHER-Mixed
Dutch Shep
Mudi

Lab

BEL Terv
AllAmerican
EN Cocker Span
Poodle
Golden
OTHER-Mixed

Aussie

https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Event/scoreboard/eventid/4601/type/DJ/class/open/mode/print

Owner

Heather Clarkson
Holly Stewart

Ashley Jacobson

Owner

Stephanie Roberson-Thomas
Stephanie Roberson-Thomas
Sharon Kucyk

Ashley Jacobson

Heather Clarkson

Debra Moorman

Bob Davis

Vanessa Ogint

Bonnie Taylor

Emily Carabello

Kim Woodward

Benny Nyreen

Vanessa Ogint

Score
1

13' 11

Score
1

20'9

17' 11

18'3

18" 1

18'2

18'1

16'5

15'1

14'7

Score

2

12'1

12'7

10'6

Score

2

18'2

18" 11

18'6

18'3

18'2

17'4

15'4

14'7

13'7

Best

13" 11

12'7

11'9

Best

23'2

21'1

21'0

21'0

20'9

18" 11

18'6

18'3

18'2

18'1

16'5

15'1

14'7

3


https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/26038
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/111/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/26038
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/36424
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/12/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/36424
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/29669
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/5/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/29669
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Event/listDogsBySplash/eventid/4601/splashid/42822
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/14986
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/50/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/14986
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/20437
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/50/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/20437
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/34980
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/116/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/34980
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/25356
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/66/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/25356
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/26039
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/111/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/26039
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/26365
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/26365
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/35416
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/24/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/35416
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/18334
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/5/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/18334
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/32805
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/67/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/32805
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/27225
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/128/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/27225
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/35838
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/80/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/35838
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/35707
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/116/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/35707
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/20258
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/14/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/20258
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Division | Place | ID # Call Qualifiers | Breed Owner Score | Score Best
Name 1 2

Junior 2 36424 Lux DI Cattle Dog Holly Stewart 11'3 13"1 13'1

Junior 3 26038 Junco I Mudi Heather Clarkson 12'9 12'1 12'9

Splash #4 - Distance Jump (Open)

Division | Place ID # ﬁ::rlne Qualifiers | Breed Owner ScSI)re chre Best
Master 1 18334 Duck D€ AllAmerican Vanessa Ogint 20'9 21'0 | 21'0
Master 2 26039 Flicker 910 C Mudi Heather Clarkson 20'7 21'0 | 21'0
Master 3 34980 Emma D10 € OTHER-Mixed Sharon Kucyk 20" 1 2000 | 20'1
Senior 1 35416 Purps < BEL Terv Bob Davis 19'2 19'8 | 19'8
Senior 2 32805 Frisky (I EN Cocker Span Bonnie Taylor 17'10 | 18'7 | 18'7
Senior 3 27225 Mora D10 € Poodle Emily Carabello 17'9 18'1 | 18'1
Senior 4 20258 Peregrine | - - - Aussie Vanessa Ogint 15"1 16'7 | 16'7
Senior 5 35707 Dublin (I OTHER-Mixed Benny Nyreen 15'4 13'9 | 15'4

Splash #5 - Distance Jump (Open)

Division | Place | ID # Call Qualifiers | Breed Owner Score | Score Best
Name 1 2

Elite 1 16694 Artemis - AllAmerican Erin Rakosky 25'2 22'6 | 25'2

Master 119111 % | Trinity AllAmerican Erin Rakosky 21'1 | 22'0 | 22'0

Master 2 4491 Gambit J( Border Collie Adriana Nottestad 20'2 2007 | 20'7

https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Event/scoreboard/eventid/4601/type/DJ/class/open/mode/print 4/11


https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/36424
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/12/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/36424
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/26038
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/111/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/26038
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Event/listDogsBySplash/eventid/4601/splashid/42823
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/18334
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/5/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/18334
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/26039
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/111/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/26039
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/34980
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/116/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/34980
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/35416
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/24/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/35416
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/32805
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/67/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/32805
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/27225
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/128/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/27225
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/20258
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/14/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/20258
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/35707
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/116/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/35707
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Event/listDogsBySplash/eventid/4601/splashid/42825
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/16694
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/5/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/16694
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/19111
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/5/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/19111
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/4491
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/33/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/4491
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Division
Master
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Junior
Junior

Novice

Place

3

ID #

34980

30110

32805

30820

18360

27145

24555

12283

35844

31793

Call
Name

Emma
Loki
Frisky
Siren
Clint
Taki
Timber
Doris
Caspian

Mae

Splash #6 - Distance Jump (Open)

Division

Master

Master

Master

Master

Master

Master

Place

1

ID #

14986

19111

4491

34980

20437

30110

Call
Name

Connor
Trinity
Gambit
Emma
Chori'

Loki

Qualifiers

Qualifiers

&
O 0O
&

NADD | Scoreboard

Breed

OTHER-Mixed
GSP

EN Cocker Span
OTHER-Mixed
Rottie

Toller

Golden

GSP

Shetland

Husky

Breed

Chessie
AllAmerican
Border Collie
OTHER-Mixed
Chessie

GSP

https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Event/scoreboard/eventid/4601/type/DJ/class/open/mode/print

Owner

Sharon Kucyk
HAROLD PICKETT
Bonnie Taylor
Jennifer Rouse
Jennifer Bianchini
Christie Canfield
Emma Aldridge
Victoria Tesh

Erin Rakosky

Victoria Tesh

Owner

Stephanie Roberson-Thomas
Erin Rakosky

Adriana Nottestad

Sharon Kucyk

Stephanie Roberson-Thomas

HAROLD PICKETT

Score

19'7

18'9

18'5

18'4

18'2

17'6

16'2

9'0

1111

8'1

Score

20'0

19'10

18'1

16" 11

18'0

16'10

16'0

13'1

12'7

9'0

Score
2

22'10

22'2

20'0

19" 11

18'1

20"1

Best

20'0

19'10

18'5

18'4

18'2

17' 6

16' 2

13'1

12'7

9'0

Best

22' 10

22'2

22'1

20'3

20' 2

20" 1
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https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/34980
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/116/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/34980
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/30110
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/77/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/30110
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/32805
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/67/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/32805
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/30820
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/116/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/30820
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/18360
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/137/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/18360
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/27145
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/114/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/27145
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/24555
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/80/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/24555
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/12283
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/77/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/12283
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/35844
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/143/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/35844
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/31793
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/145/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/31793
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Event/listDogsBySplash/eventid/4601/splashid/42826
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/14986
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/50/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/14986
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/19111
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/5/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/19111
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/4491
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/33/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/4491
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/34980
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/116/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/34980
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/20437
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/50/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/20437
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/30110
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/77/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/30110

7/12/24, 11:37 AM
Division
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Junior

Novice

Place

ID #

16694

18360

32805

30820

27145

24555

12283

35844

31793

ﬁzlrlne Qualifiers
Artemis .
Clint

Frisky

Siren .
Taki -

Splash #7 - Distance Jump (Open)

Division

Elite

Master

Master

Master

Master

Master

Master

Place

ID #

14986

4491

19111

16694

30110

34980

15897

Timber
Doris @y
Caspian :
Mae

@l qualifiers
Connor
Gambit :
Trinity
Artemis :
Loki :
Emma

Kian

NADD | Scoreboard

Breed

AllAmerican
Rottie

EN Cocker Span
OTHER-Mixed
Toller

Golden

GSP

Shetland

Husky

Breed

Chessie
Border Collie
AllAmerican
AllAmerican
GSP
OTHER-Mixed

Chessie

https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Event/scoreboard/eventid/4601/type/DJ/class/open/mode/print

Owner

Erin Rakosky
Jennifer Bianchini
Bonnie Taylor
Jennifer Rouse
Christie Canfield
Emma Aldridge
Victoria Tesh

Erin Rakosky

Victoria Tesh

Owner

Stephanie Roberson-Thomas

Adriana Nottestad
Erin Rakosky
Erin Rakosky
HAROLD PICKETT
Sharon Kucyk

Dennis Kirkpatrick

Score
1

18'5

18'6

18'4

17' 2

17'10

16'9

13" 1

12'7

9'3

Score

24" 2

22'7

22'1

19'9

20' 11

20'4

19'1

Score

18'7

18'2

17'4

18'4

171

16'3

Best

18'7

18'6

18'4

18'4

17' 10

16'9

15'6

12'7

9'3

Best

24' 2

22'7

22' 1

22'1

20" 11

20'4

20'0

6/11


https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/16694
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/5/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/16694
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/18360
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/137/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/18360
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/32805
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/67/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/32805
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/30820
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/116/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/30820
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/27145
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/114/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/27145
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/24555
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/80/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/24555
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/12283
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/77/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/12283
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/35844
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/143/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/35844
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/31793
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/145/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/31793
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Event/listDogsBySplash/eventid/4601/splashid/42827
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/14986
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/50/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/14986
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/4491
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/33/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/4491
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/19111
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/5/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/19111
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/16694
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/5/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/16694
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/30110
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/77/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/30110
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/34980
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/116/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/34980
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/15897
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/50/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/15897

7/12/24, 11:37 AM
Division
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Junior
Junior

Junior

Place

ID #

20437

18360

32805

24555

12283

35844

31793

Call
Name

Chori'
Clint
Frisky
Timber
Doris
Caspian

Mae

Splash #8 - Distance Jump (Open)

Division

Elite

Master

Master

Master

Master

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Place

ID #

36474

4491

30110

15897

34980

18360

30773

24555

32805

Call
Name

Mako
Gambit
Loki
Kian
Emma
Clint
Fin
Timber

Frisky

Qualifiers
- ®
OO
) )

)

Qualifiers

®
®

NADD | Scoreboard

Breed

Chessie

Rottie

EN Cocker Span
Golden

GSP

Shetland

Husky

Breed

Lab

Border Collie
GSP

Chessie
OTHER-Mixed
Rottie

Lab

Golden

EN Cocker Span

https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Event/scoreboard/eventid/4601/type/DJ/class/open/mode/print

Owner

Stephanie Roberson-Thomas
Jennifer Bianchini

Bonnie Taylor

Emma Aldridge

Victoria Tesh

Erin Rakosky

Victoria Tesh

Owner

Danielle Coffey
Adriana Nottestad
HAROLD PICKETT
Dennis Kirkpatrick
Sharon Kucyk
Jennifer Bianchini
Danielle Coffey
Emma Aldridge

Bonnie Taylor

Score

1

18'6

18'3

16" 1

16'2

13'4

11'9

10'3

Score
1

24'1

19'7

20'2

18'0

17'9

17'9

16" 11

Score
2

19'10

17'9

17'7

14' 11

14'5

12'1

9'7

Score

2

24' 4

21'4

211

20'4

20'3

17'1

17'7

15'3

17'6

Best

19' 10

18'3

17'7

16' 2

14'5

12'1

10'3

Best

24'4

21'4

21'1

20'4

20'3

18'0

17'9

17'9

17'6

7


https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/20437
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/50/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/20437
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/18360
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/137/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/18360
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/32805
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/67/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/32805
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/24555
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/80/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/24555
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/12283
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/77/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/12283
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/35844
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/143/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/35844
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/31793
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/145/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/31793
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Event/listDogsBySplash/eventid/4601/splashid/42828
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/36474
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/36474
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/4491
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/33/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/4491
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/30110
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/77/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/30110
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/15897
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/50/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/15897
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/34980
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/116/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/34980
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/18360
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/137/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/18360
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/30773
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/30773
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/24555
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/80/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/24555
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/32805
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/67/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/32805

7/12/24, 11:37 AM
Division
Senior

Junior

Place

5

1

ID #

12283

31793

Call
Name

Doris

Mae

Splash #9 - Distance Jump (Open)

Division
Elite
Elite
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior

Junior

Place

ID #

16694

19111

13601

16327

26885

25356

4491

30110

27145

18360

24555

31857

8231

35844

Call
Name

Artemis
Trinity
Moses
Quik
Kimber
Medic
Gambit
Loki
Taki
Clint
Timber
Daria
Nuggett

Caspian

Qualifiers

..

Qualifiers

.
OO0

-

:

Breed

GSP

Husky

Breed

AllAmerican
AllAmerican
Saluki
Border Collie
GSP

Dutch Shep
Border Collie
GSP

Toller

Rottie
Golden
Dutch Shep
Lab

Shetland

https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Event/scoreboard/eventid/4601/type/DJ/class/open/mode/print

NADD | Scoreboard

Owner

Victoria Tesh

Victoria Tesh

Owner

Erin Rakosky

Erin Rakosky
Brandie Hudecek
Melissa Fox
Amanda Rodieck
Ashley Jacobson
Adriana Nottestad
HAROLD PICKETT
Christie Canfield
Jennifer Bianchini
Emma Aldridge
Ashley Jacobson
John Thompson

Erin Rakosky

Score
1

13'11

10'2

20'10

20'7

19'7

18'7

18'2

17'2

16'3

16'2

Score
2

17'6

10'3

Score

24'6

24'5

23'1

19'0

18'9

20"1

20'6

18'6

18'1

15'9

15'9

15'4

12'0

Best

17'6

10'3

Best

24'7

24'5

23'1

22'2

22'1

20' 10

20'7

20'6

18'7

18'2

17' 2

16'3

16' 2

12'0

8/11


https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/12283
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/77/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/12283
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/31793
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/145/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/31793
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Event/listDogsBySplash/eventid/4601/splashid/42830
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/16694
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/5/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/16694
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/19111
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/5/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/19111
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/13601
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/139/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/13601
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/16327
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/33/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/16327
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/26885
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/77/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/26885
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/25356
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/66/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/25356
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/4491
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/33/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/4491
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/30110
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/77/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/30110
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/27145
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/114/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/27145
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/18360
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/137/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/18360
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/24555
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/80/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/24555
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/31857
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/66/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/31857
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/8231
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/8231
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/35844
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/143/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/35844

7/12/24, 11:37 AM
Division
Junior

Junior

Place

2

3

ID #

31793

29669

Call
Name

Mae

Alba

Splash #10 - Distance Jump (Open)

Division
Elite
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior

Junior

Place

ID #

19111

13601

26885

16694

4491

30110

27145

18360

8231

24555

31857

16327

35844

36424

Call
Name

Trinity
Moses
Kimber
Artemis
Gambit
Loki
Taki
Clint
Nuggett
Timber
Daria
Quik
Caspian

Lux

Qualifiers

.

Qualifiers

Breed

Husky

AllAmerican

Breed

AllAmerican
Saluki

GSP
AllAmerican
Border Collie
GSP

Toller

Rottie

Lab

Golden
Dutch Shep
Border Collie
Shetland

Cattle Dog

https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Event/scoreboard/eventid/4601/type/DJ/class/open/mode/print

NADD | Scoreboard

Owner

Victoria Tesh

Ashley Jacobson

Owner

Erin Rakosky
Brandie Hudecek
Amanda Rodieck
Erin Rakosky
Adriana Nottestad
HAROLD PICKETT
Christie Canfield
Jennifer Bianchini
John Thompson
Emma Aldridge
Ashley Jacobson
Melissa Fox

Erin Rakosky

Holly Stewart

Score

10'6

10'5

21" 1

22'4

22'1

201

19'0

18'1

17'6

17'3

17'3

16'2

12' 11

12'7

Score
2

11'0

10'0

Score

26" 1

23'4

22'7

20" 11

20'6

20'1

17'5

17'4

16'4

16" 11

16'9

13'6

15'2

12'6

Best

11'0

10'5

Best

26' 1

23'4

22'7

22'4

22'1

20'1

19'0

18'1

17' 6

17'3

17'3

16' 2

15'2

12'7

911


https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/31793
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/145/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/31793
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/29669
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/5/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/29669
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Event/listDogsBySplash/eventid/4601/splashid/42831
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/19111
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/5/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/19111
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/13601
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/139/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/13601
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/26885
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/77/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/26885
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/16694
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/5/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/16694
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/4491
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/33/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/4491
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/30110
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/77/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/30110
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/27145
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/114/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/27145
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/18360
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/137/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/18360
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/8231
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/8231
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/24555
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/80/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/24555
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/31857
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/66/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/31857
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/16327
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/33/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/16327
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/35844
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/143/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/35844
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/36424
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/12/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/36424

7/12/24, 11:37 AM
Division
Junior

Novice

Place

2

1

ID #

31793

29669

Call
Name

Mae

Alba

Splash #11 - Distance Jump (Open)

Division
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Junior

Junior

Place

1

—_—

ID #

19111

16694

13601

4491

30110

25356

16327

35707

18360

24555

8231

35844

36424

29669

Call
Name

Trinity
Artemis
Moses
Gambit
Loki
Medic
Quik
Dublin
Clint
Timber
Nuggett
Caspian
Lux

Alba

Qualifiers

.

Qualifiers

:

Breed

Husky

AllAmerican

Breed

AllAmerican
AllAmerican
Saluki
Border Collie
GSP

Dutch Shep
Border Collie
OTHER-Mixed
Rottie
Golden

Lab
Shetland
Cattle Dog

AllAmerican

https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Event/scoreboard/eventid/4601/type/DJ/class/open/mode/print
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Owner

Victoria Tesh

Ashley Jacobson

Owner

Erin Rakosky

Erin Rakosky
Brandie Hudecek
Adriana Nottestad
HAROLD PICKETT
Ashley Jacobson
Melissa Fox
Benny Nyreen
Jennifer Bianchini
Emma Aldridge
John Thompson
Erin Rakosky
Holly Stewart

Ashley Jacobson

Score
1

111

9'1

17'3

19'1

17'1

17'10

17'1

15" 11

11" 11

13'6

Score

2
10'9

91

Score

23'10

23'7

22'7

19'10

19'7

19'3

18'1

17'3

16'6

14'0

15'2

14'6

910

Best

11'1

9'1

Best

23'10

23'7

22'7

21'3

21'1

19'7

19'3

18'1

17' 10

17" 1

15" 11

15'2

14'6

11'0

10/11


https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/31793
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/145/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/31793
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/29669
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/5/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/29669
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Event/listDogsBySplash/eventid/4601/splashid/42832
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/19111
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/5/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/19111
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/16694
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/5/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/16694
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/13601
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/139/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/13601
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/4491
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/33/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/4491
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/30110
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/77/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/30110
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/25356
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/66/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/25356
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/16327
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/33/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/16327
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/35707
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/116/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/35707
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/18360
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/137/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/18360
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/24555
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/80/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/24555
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/8231
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/8231
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/35844
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/143/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/35844
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/36424
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/12/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/36424
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/29669
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/5/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/29669
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Division | Place | ID # Call Qualifiers | Breed Owner Score | Score Best
Name 1 2
Junior 3 31793 Mae S Husky Victoria Tesh 9'9 10"1 10" 1

Splash #12 - Distance Jump (Open)

Division | Place | ID # Call Qualifiers | Breed Owner Score | Score Best
Name 1 2
Master 1 4491 Gambit S Border Collie Adriana Nottestad 21'2 19'1 | 21'2
Master 2 30110 Loki D€ GSP HAROLD PICKETT 20'0 20'7 | 20'7
Senior 1 35707 Dublin D10;C OTHER-Mixed Benny Nyreen 19'2 19'0 | 19'2
Senior 2 16327 Quik S @ Border Collie Melissa Fox 16' 11 18'4 | 18'4
Senior 3 18360 Clint IR Rottie Jennifer Bianchini 17'4 17' 1 17' 4
Senior 4 31446 Hank JC BEL Mal Delaney Tibbetts 17" 4 16'3 | 17'4
Senior 5 8231 Nuggett D10,€ Lab John Thompson 16'7 16'9 | 16'9
Senior 6 24555 Timber Golden Emma Aldridge 16'6 16'3 | 16'6
Junior 1 36424 Lux D10;C Cattle Dog Holly Stewart 13'6 14'0 | 14'0
Junior 2 29669 Alba S AllAmerican Ashley Jacobson 11'6 111 11'6
Junior 3 31793 Mae D10, € Husky Victoria Tesh 10'6 11'3 | 11'3

https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Event/scoreboard/eventid/4601/type/DJ/class/open/mode/print 11/11


https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/31793
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/145/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/31793
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Event/listDogsBySplash/eventid/4601/splashid/42833
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/4491
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/33/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/4491
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/30110
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/77/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/30110
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/35707
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/116/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/35707
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/16327
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/33/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/16327
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/18360
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/137/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/18360
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/31446
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/22/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/31446
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/8231
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/8231
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/24555
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/80/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/24555
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/36424
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/12/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/36424
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/29669
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/5/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/29669
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/31793
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/145/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/31793

